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

DA 3-1070
24-Hour Answering Service

Impleyment Offered 
(Wemen) 71

PACIFIC 
TELEPHONE

HAS JOBS FOR ALERT, 
PERSONABLE WOMEN 
WHO QUALIFY AS 

  BUSINESS OFFICE 
REPRESENTATIVES

  TELEPHONE 
OPERATORS

  TELEPHONE 
SALESWOMEN

Imoleyment Offered 
(Wemen) 71

EXPrRICNCim telThnna vollcllor 
Jayli* Window decor, r xr.allrnl 
'arnintv Phnn* 370 <7.'>0. Mr. 
Abrarmon, day* or eves, tor ap 
polntmtnt.

 mpleyment Offered 
(Men end Wemen)

Apply Monday
Through Friday

2154 Torrance Blvd.

PACIFIC 
TELEPHONE

An iqual Opportunity Employar

EXTRA SALESWOMEN 
FOR CHRISTMAS

APPLY

LAWSON'S JEWELERS
1301 SARTORI

FA 8-4313

72

All Within 7 Miles
FEMALE

STENOS A SECRBTARIKS 
TYP STS & GBNPRAL OPFICP 

ACCOUNTING Cl FRKS TYPE 
ELECTRONIC ASSEMBLERS, many

COST ACCOUNTANT 
r,XP INSURANCE 1 GIRL OF I l( f 
TELLERS  Exoaritne* Ik Tralnttl 
FC BOOKKEEPER -5 hr day

TEMPORARY SERVICE
NPT OS OPPICE- WORKTIH 

EXPERIENCED - ALL TYPE* 
WORK i M>» D-, »BSOI UTtlY

NO lit ON 
II.MPORARY JOBS 
All Jobs Near By

'.'*' I;

.MEAVYMFG EXP. 
TURRET automatic AC Chock«r
SKILLED HACTQRV All I 1*101 
PLANNERS -"I'll Prod C<5"tir,| 
SKILLED OPFICF: All Field! 

PERSONNEL 4 yr dcgrop ycuno 
DRAFTSMEN 1 Yr. plus Experltnca

COST ACCOUNTANTS
GENERAL MACHINISTS

ORDER CLERK  Automotlvt Exp.

MANY MANY MORI JOBS

B.E.S AGENCY
432 S Pacific Coast Hwv , Radonde

Keel I it ate Leeni 10Reel Ettete Leene 10

NEED TAX 
MONEY?

BORROW MONEY ON YOUR PROPERTY
PAID FOR OR NO! 

1st & 2nd TRUST DEED LOANS MADE

if Ttrms Arranged if We Comt to Your Homt 
if Lower Than Legal Rate* ir Fast Action

VERMONT MORTGAGE
Co., Inc. (Broker) 

Member Torronce Chamber of Commerce
13909 S. Van Ness

FA I -1544 DA 3-3555

LOW COST
1ST AND 2ND REAL ESTATE LOANS

Interest as Low as 5J% and as 
Long as 30 Years on 1 st Loans 

I Yr., 3 Yr. & 5 Yr. 2nds
FREE APPRAISALS ON ALL LOANS

Home Loan 
Investment Co.

Rttl Estate Loans  0

Stop!
Don't iterlfict vouf tow IntarMt 
first mortMBt by refinancing 
your GI or FHA loan. Wt can 
sava you hundreds of S $ S. 
PLENTY of cash for second Trust 
Deed leans.

McBRIDE
16919 Hawthorne Blvd. 

37U7528 _Ŝ i^

Homes Built 
On Your Lot §4

Open House 
Sunday 1-5

212 W. 80th St. 
Los Angeles

BUILD!
ON YOUR LOT!
Spectacular home

or rear yard income
A

tOUn. SPACIOUS J-»DRM 
HOMES ON YOU* LOT-M>»t

TV
»NO INCOME REAR Y*RD 

DUPLEXES from »7*M
•f*

LUXUR'OU?. 4BDRM.. > MTH 
HOME!, in 1WS

* fr A
tSPECI«LLY DESIGNED OAR 
AGF. APT FOR PROBLEM 40* 
LOis

  100% Financing  
 Free Lot Inspection 

ONLOT, INC.
1819 W. Imperial

LA 47

PL 6-9155

WHY RENT?

Larg
$295 DOWN 

e 2 Bedrooms
A little work would make this n 
lovelv home. Features stucco con­ 
struction, over 800 square feel. 
Lot 40x138 teet. and many other 
features. Vacant, so must sacri­ 
fice for n quick sale. Call

FR 0-3561
OPEN HOUSE

SUNDAY, 1-5 
Torrance Gardens

DRIVE 8Y H(M PATRONELLA
and

See this larqe 2-brdroom home. 
Clout to everything

Maurice F. Knott
Realtor

15307 Crenshaw Blvd. 
OS 9 2558

$450 DOWN
SHOP EARLY

This immaculate 1 bedroom hem* 
will make the grandest gift of 
the season Offering hardwood 
floors, large bedrooms. Patio fully 
enclosed wrth aluminum screens. 
Detached garage and fully fenced 
yard. Owner anxious to sell. Call 
for appointment.

23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 
Open 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

ONLY 
$495 DOWN

Roys this lovelv 3 bedroom, ham- 
wood floor home on corner lot. 
Features J car detached gut Me. 
Fenced vard. Close to schools and 
sho»Pin« center. Only sn.500 full 
Dike Call now for appointment
to see.

WOW  CAN U ,
BEAT IT  SHARP

Two-bedroom stucco. O-O-O look. 
Fine location. My-mv-mv Try 
tWS riodwn Yes, It's true, only 
115,730. Open Sunday from 1 
p m. 1152 Avenue A (west of 
Prospect).

Reichert Realtors 
5334 Torrance Blvd.

74 Hour S»rvic»

FR 1 7 W

$795 DOWN""
2 Bcdrm. and Den 

FIREPLACE
Thin exception*! home features 
separate dining room, sunken 
den, patio, larr" Mtchrn, dispos­ 
al, double detached aaraar. Plus 
extra large Moranp room. Fenced 
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